APPETIZERS

SCOTCHEGG $10
Boiled Egg, Sage Sausage, Panko Crumbs,

Coleman’s Mustard

IRISH NACHOS* $12

House Cooked Kettle Chips, Cheddar, Onion, Tomato,
Sour Cream (Add: Bacon $2 Chicken $4 Pulled Pork $6)

CRUNCHY FRIED PICKLES $10

Served with Cool Ranch Dressing

CORNFLAKE CHICKEN TENDERS
Ped's Guinness BBQ), Aztec, Buffalo, Honey Mustard,
Cool Ranch

CHICKEN WINGS
Ped's Guinness BBQ, Aztec* Buffalo*

PED'S POUTINE
Pulled Pork, House Cut Fries, Cheese Curds, Gravy

CURRY FRIES

House Cut Fries, Ped's Curry Sauce

SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Grilled Chicken, Chopped Romaine, Croutons,

Parmesan Cheese, Caesar Dressing

PED'S CHOPPED SALAD *

Grilled Chicken, Corn, Tomato, Carrots, Bacon,
House Vinaigrette Dressing

CRISPY BUFFALO SALAD

Crispy Buffalo Chicken Tenders, Corn, Tomato,
Carrots, Bacon, House Bleu Cheese Dressing

SANDWICHES

(Served with Ped's House Cut Fries & House Made
Ketchup. Upcharge for Tots: $3 | Sweets: $2)

PED’'S CORNED BEEF
Tender Cormed Beef, Big Eye Swiss, Pub Mayo,

Dijon Mustard, Pullman Bread

IRISH CUBAN
Roasted Pork, Tender Corned Beef, Pickles,
Irish Curry Mayo, Big Eye Swiss, Ciabatta Roll

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Grilled Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion,
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon

CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH

Crispy Fried Chicken Breast, Cajun Seasoning,
Remoulade, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles

PED’S REUBEN $18

House Pastrami Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut, 1000 Island,
Marbled Rye

SIDES

$16

$16
$12

$10

$16

$16

$18

$17

$17

$16

$16

ENTREES

FISH & CHIPS
Fresh Haddock, Hand Cut Fries, Ped's Ketchup,
Ped's Lemon Tartar, Malt Vinegar

COTTAGE PIE*

Sauteed Ground Angus Beef, Peas, Corn, Carrots,
Onion, Veeal & Beef Gravy, Toasted Mashed Potato

BANGERS & MASH*

Bangers and Champ Toasted Mash with
House Made Baked Beans

CHICKEN CURRY
Tender Chicken, Creamy Irish Curry Sauce Peppers,

Onions, White Rice

BAKED HADDOCK

Breadcrumb Crusted Haddock, House Rice, Broccol
Parsley Cream Sauce

$17
$17
$18

$21

SMASH BURGERS

(Served with Ped's House Cut Fries & House Made
Ketchup. Upcharge for Tots: $3 | Sweets: $2)

CLASSIC SMASH

Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle, Onion

HOT MESS SMASH

Spiced Patty, Jalapenos, Cherry Peppers,
Cheddar Cheese, Chipotle Aioli

HANGOVER SMASH
Tomato, Cheddar, Bacon, Fried Egg

SOUTHWEST SMASH

Lettuce, Tomato, Grilled Peppers & Onions, Cheddar,
Bacon, Spicy Aztec Sauce

OKLAHOMA SMASH
Double Patty smashed into Shaved White Onion,

Double Cheddar
BIG PED'S SMASH

Double Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheddar,
Guinness BBQ Sauce, Onion Straws

** ADD-ONS **
Bacon: $2 | Fried Egg: $3
Cheese | Jalapeno | Cherry Peppers | Onion Strings: $1

$13

$14

$16

$15
$18

$18

DESSERT

(Add: Ice Cream $2)

BREAD PUDDING $9
House Made Whipped Cream, Salted Caramel
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE $9
House Made Whipped Cream

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING $9

House Made Whipped Cream, Caramel
CHOCOLATE CARAMEL BEIGNETS = $9

House Cut Fries $6 Broccoli $5 I If you have a food related allergy please alert your server I
Mashed Potato $5 Side Salad $6 . ien _
Crispy Tater Tots $8 Irish Curry Sauce $5 eriofes giten ree oprions.
Sweet Potato Fries $7 ExtraSauce $1 We reserve the right to add gratuity in certain situations
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